
2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 15576 75355 -59,779 2676510 2463927 212,583     9

Orthodox 33714 15956 17,758 2398840 1670008 728,832     44

Darjeeling 87 746 -659 86348 91046 -4,698       -5 

Dust 9244 33855 -24,611 1259554 1148125 111,429     10

Total 58621 125912 -67,291 6421252 5373106 1,048,146  20

2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 7644 14056 -6,412 3828618 3575735 252,883     7

Orthodox 2036 2451 -415 432105 177619 254,486     143

Darjeeling 0 0

Dust 3383 3745 -362 1610995 1517772 93,223      6

Total 13063 20252 -7,189 5871718 5271126 600,592     11

2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 74408 98773 -24,365 4628399 4202730 425,669     10

Orthodox 0 0 0 -            

Darjeeling 0 0 0 -            

Dust 11514 15216 -3,702 484892 332778 152,114     46

Total 85922 113989 -28,067 5113291 4535508 577,783     13

2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 97,628      188,184     -90,556 11,133,527  10,242,392  891,135     9

Orthodox 35,750      18,407      17,343 2,830,945    1,847,627    983,318     53

Darjeeling 87             746           -659 86,348        91,046        -4,698       -5 

Dust 24,141      52,816      -28,675 3,355,441    2,998,675    356,766     12

Total 157,606     260,153     -102,547 17,406,261  15,179,740  2,226,521  15

North India
Sale : 5 Todate

Guwahati
Sale : 5 Todate

Siliguri
Sale : 5 Todate

Kolkata
Sale : 5 Todate

Offerings (Fresh Only) - (In Pkgs) From Sale No. 14 Onwards
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Est

Kg/Pkg 2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 34 0.5 2.6 -2.0 91.0 83.8 7.2 9

Orthodox 26 0.9 0.4 0.5 62.4 43.4 18.9 44

Darjeeling 20 0.0 0.0 -0.0 1.7 1.8 -0.1 -5 

Dust 37 0.3 1.3 -0.9 46.6 42.5 4.1 10

Total 1.7 4.2 -2.5 201.7 171.5 30.2 18

Est

Kg/Pkg 2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 34 0.3 0.5 -0.2 130.2 121.6 8.6 7

Orthodox 26 0.1 0.1 -0.0 11.2 4.6 6.6 143

Darjeeling 20

Dust 37 0.1 0.1 -0.0 59.6 56.2 3.4 6

Total 0.4 0.7 -0.2 201.0 182.4 18.7 10

Est

Kg/Pkg 2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 34 2.5 3.4 -0.8 157.4 142.9 14.5 10

Orthodox 26 0.0 0.0

Darjeeling 20

Dust 37 0.4 0.6 -0.1 17.9 12.3 5.6 46

Total 3.0 3.9 -1.0 175.3 155.2 20.1 13

Est

Kg/Pkg 2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 34 3.3 6.4 -3.1 378.5 348.2 30.3 9

Orthodox 26 0.9 0.5 0.5 73.6 48.0 25.6 53

Darjeeling 20 0.0 0.0 -0.0 1.7 1.8 -0.1 -5 

Dust 37 0.9 2.0 -1.1 124.2 111.0 13.2 12

Total 5.1 8.8 -3.7 578.0 509.1 69.0 14

North India
Sale : 5 Todate

Guwahati
Sale : 5 Todate

Siliguri
Sale : 5 Todate

Kolkata
Sale : 5 Todate

Offerings (fresh Only) (In M. Kg) - From Sale No. 14 Onwards
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